
1ª CATEGORIA

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 RSHECC 11,3 12Fraile Moreno,Jesus (22:20)42

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (22:20)42

3 FORO 2000 4,9 5Montes Alonso,Jose Antonio (19:22)41

4 VILLA DE MADRID 9,0 10Lopez Freyre,Silvina (21:18)39

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (21:18)39

6 PUERTA HIERRO 3,3 3Fernandez-Henestrosa Cagiga,Pablo (19:19)38

7 ZARAPICOS 10,3 11Oliva Gonzalez,Antonio (20:18)38

8 CAMPO DE TIRO 3,5 3Gefaell Martinez,Javier (20:17)37

9 RSHECC 6,7 7Lliso Aranguren,Jorge (17:20)37

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (18:19)37

11 CC EL TIRO 10,2 11Ybañez de La Peña,Alvaro (17:20)37

12 VILLA DE MADRID 12,1 13Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (18:19)37

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,3 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (20:16)36

14 CENTRO NACIONAL 6,3 6Sobrino Cermeño,Gonzalo (17:19)36

15 FORO 2000 7,5 8Aboy Sáez,Antonio (19:17)36

16 Federación Madr 11,1 12Maside Echavarren,Javier (17:19)36

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,5 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (18:17)35

18 OLI HINOJOSA 12,2 13Tietz Lopez-Muñiz,Pablo (17:18)35

19 Federación Madr 4,7 5San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (18:15)33

20 Federación Madr 10,3 11Garcia Ros,David (19:14)33

21 Federación Madr 6,6 7Suso Teixidor,Francisco Javier (16:16)32

22 Federación Madr 8,7 9Santos-Suarez Zuazo,Jose (14:18)32

23 LA HERRERIA 5,1 5Ollero Cuervo,Jesus (15:16)31

24 Federación Madr 6,6 7Hernandez Perez,Angel (16:15)31

25 EL ESTUDIANTE 10,0 11Barroso Amador,Francisco Javier (16:15)31

26 GOLF PARK 11,8 13Perez Carretero,Oscar (16:15)31

27 Federación Madr 8,7 9Paradinas Glez.de V,Eduardo (16:14)30

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (13:17)30

29 FORO 2000 9,3 10de Lago Lopez,Julian (18:10)28

30 VILLA DE MADRID 10,7 11de La Peña Varela,Gonzalo (12:16)28

31 EL ENCIN 10,7 11Cervigon Manso,Jesus (14:14)28

32 COSTA BALLENA 10,2 11Gefaell Martinez,Jorge (15:13)28

33 LA FAISANERA 10,4 11Griño Diaz,Emilio (18:10)28

34 AREVALO 9,3 10Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (15:12)27

35 LA FAISANERA 10,6 11Elhamiani Elmansouri,Faouzi (17:10)27

36 LA HERRERIA 11,5 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (10:17)27

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (12:13)25

38 LA HERRERIA 5,6 6Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (12:12)24

39 RSHECC 11,6 13Mendoza Calzudes,Katherine (10:12)22

LA FAISANERA 4,0 4Rodriguez Sanchez,Francisco Javier No Entr.

LA HERRERIA 8,8 9Navarro Serrano,Jorge No Entr.

LA DEHESA 9,1 10Pozo Ortega,David No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon No Entr.

ARANJUEZ 6,4 7Poveda Sanchez,Jose No Pres.

JARAMA RACE 9,5 10Escudero Navarrete,Manuel No Pres.

CC EL TIRO 12,1 13Sagi-Vela Carbonell,Jaime No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (25:21)46

2 Federación Madr 20,3 22Sanchez Rubal,Pedro Jose (24:20)44

3 OLI HINOJOSA 16,2 18de Rivas Bravo,Felipe (22:21)43

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 28Terron Martin,Francisco Javier (24:19)43

5 CENTRO NACIONAL 26,6 30Sobrino Cermeño,Leticia (21:22)43

6 CENTRO NACIONAL 16,1 18Gonzalez Delgado,Jaime (24:18)42

7 Federación Madr 17,1 19Sanchez-Horneros San Martin,Alberto (20:21)41

8 GREEN PADDOCK 21,6 24Jaen Orellana,Jorge (21:20)41

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,6 29Martin   Leiro,Alfonso (19:22)41

10 VILLA DE MADRID 18,0 20de La Pisa Carrion,Antonio (21:19)40

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 25Ramon Rubio,David (15:25)40

12 ENTREPINOS 23,0 25Herreras Lopez,Carlos (17:23)40

13 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,1 15Paes Martin,Angel (20:19)39

14 RSHECC 23,1 25Gordillo Fernandez de Villavicencio,Ignacio (20:19)39

15 Federación Madr 24,7 27Canales Ollero,Ignacio (19:20)39

16 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,5 29Gomez de Cisneros Ramos,Juan (19:20)39

17 C.T.G. 22,3 25Rivero Hernandez,Carlos Lorenzo (19:19)38

18 NORBA CLUB 12,7 14Mateos Piñero,Mariano (21:16)37

19 SOMONTES 20,2 22Nieves Saez,Javier (19:18)37

20 CENTRO NACIONAL 24,9 28Sobrino Cermeño,Marta (23:14)37

21 MILITAR DEHESA 17,6 19Martinez Iglesias,Victor (18:18)36

22 Federación Madr 17,9 20Izquierdo Prieto,Juan (23:13)36

23 RSHECC 25,1 28Olias Carchenilla,Julio (18:18)36

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (19:17)36

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 29Gomez de Fernando,Ignacio (22:14)36

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (19:17)36

27 SOMONTES 16,4 18Malo de Molina Martinez,Rafael (19:16)35

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,2 27Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (16:19)35

29 C.T.G. 24,1 27Delgado Garcia,David Ricardo (19:16)35

30 LA VALMUZA 25,5 28Goyenechea Hernandez,Javier (20:15)35

31 AUPAGOLF 26,3 29Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (18:17)35

32 AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,5 30Martinez Fresno,Ana Maria (22:13)35

33 Federación Madr 16,1 18Gomez de La Serna Gutierrez,Victor (14:20)34

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 21Martin Sobrino,Tomas (16:18)34

35 COTO  CLUB GOLF 20,8 23Gefaell Camacho,Javier (18:16)34

36 VILLA DE MADRID 25,3 28Silvela Diaz-Criado,Jaime (17:17)34

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,4 29Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (18:16)34

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Jimenez Saez,Salvador (19:15)34

39 LA FAISANERA 15,2 16Rincon Niño,Pablo (16:17)33

40 TORREJON 20,1 22Gonzalez-Tapia Blanco,Pedro Emilio (16:17)33

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,0 23Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (19:14)33

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,2 26Ladrero Gutierrez,Jose Ramon (19:14)33

43 RSHECC 26,5 29Vidaurre Bernal,Borja (13:20)33

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,5 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (17:15)32

45 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (13:19)32

46 JARAMA RACE 19,6 21Santiago Olalquiaga,Rafael de (15:17)32

47 OLI HINOJOSA 19,3 21Sanchez Toran,Gonzalo (17:15)32

48 OLI HINOJOSA 20,0 22Garcia Martinez,Andres (21:11)32

49 LEON-PROSACYR 21,1 23Garcia Blanco,Jose Luis (15:17)32

50 CENTRO NACIONAL 22,0 24Acedo-Rico Gil-Rodrigo,Guillermo (20:12)32

51 Federación Madr 26,9 29Gomez Andreo,Sergio (18:14)32
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2ª CATEGORIA

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 TORRIJOS GOLF 31,0 30Valtierra Esteban,Victoria (17:15)32

53 FORO 2000 12,7 14Saguar Fernandez,Antonio (18:13)31

54 MUDELA 13,5 15Diaz Mata,Francisco (18:13)31

55 ANG SAN RAFAEL 15,1 16Azcona Fernandez,Roberto (16:15)31

56 FORO 2000 15,6 17Gorroño Ruiz,David (17:14)31

57 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,4 17Resusta   Bru,Jose Maria (19:12)31

58 CC EL TIRO 17,7 19Suarez de Tangil Peletier,Fernando (17:14)31

59 ALICANTE 17,8 19Garcia-Valdecasas Colell,Gonzalo (17:14)31

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 20Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (17:14)31

61 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Rubio Casillas,Jose Luis (16:15)31

62 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 21Nuñez Soria,Raquel (20:11)31

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,6 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (11:20)31

64 OLI HINOJOSA 22,9 25Peña Martinez,Felix (19:12)31

65 GOLF PARK 26,9 29Vaz Benitez,Douglas (16:15)31

66 CARTHAGO 26,5 29Amo Wandosell,Eduardo (18:13)31

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (17:13)30

68 ARANJUEZ 13,9 16Rodriguez Ortiz,Maria Jesus (12:18)30

69 LAS REJAS 15,0 16Hernandez Sanchez,Jorge (19:11)30

70 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,5 18Gomez de Fernando,Juan (20:10)30

71 LA FAISANERA 20,2 22Hernando Perez,Jose Antonio (15:15)30

72 TORRIJOS GOLF 20,4 22Quero Remolins,Francisco (16:14)30

73 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,8 29Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo (14:16)30

74 GUADALAJARA 25,7 29Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:15)30

75 LAS REJAS 26,7 29Manzano Molero,Jose Luis (18:12)30

76 TORRIJOS GOLF 29,0 30Muñoz   Fernandez,Maria Luisa (17:13)30

77 ARANJUEZ 14,3 15Fernandez Almodovar,Amadeo (13:16)29

78 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (18:11)29

79 PUERTA HIERRO 18,9 21Perez-Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (16:13)29

80 Federación Madr 19,3 21Sobrino Garcia,Jesus (16:13)29

81 RSHECC 20,6 23Nebot Fernandez,Cristina (13:16)29

82 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (14:15)29

83 LA ENVIA 22,0 24Escriva Belmonte,Jose Luis (14:15)29

84 Federación Madr 23,3 26Gomez Acuña,Angel (17:12)29

85 MASPALOMAS 25,0 28Falcon Ravelo,Juan Fco. (16:13)29

86 VAL DE ROIS 26,7 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (12:17)29

87 CARTHAGO 33,1 29Amo Wandosell,Alvaro (12:17)29

88 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (15:14)29

89 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Sobrino Garcia,Jaime (16:13)29

90 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Jimenez   Herraez,Borja Ignacio (16:13)29

91 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,3 15Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (13:15)28

92 PUTT & DRIVE 15,6 17Gonzalez Garcia,David (15:13)28

93 OLI HINOJOSA 22,0 24Rodriguez Retamar,Antonio (14:14)28

94 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 26Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (15:13)28

95 RAC SANTIAGO 14,1 15Blanco Rey,Santiago (19:8)27

96 LAS REJAS 16,2 18Sanchez-Horneros Calderon,Guillermo (14:13)27

97 Federación Madr 19,5 21Sobrino Garcia,Carlos (12:15)27

98 LA DEHESA 22,5 25Zubia Robledano,Javier (11:16)27

99 RSHECC 24,0 26Abadia Pozuelo,Jorge (11:16)27

100 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (16:11)27

101 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (14:12)26

102 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,2 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (16:10)26
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2ª CATEGORIA

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

103 CHAN DO FENTO 16,9 18Fernandez Cuenca,Miguel Ignacio (18:8)26

104 RSHECC 18,6 20Perez-Arcos Alonso,Jose Maria (16:10)26

105 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 21Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (14:12)26

106 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,5 28Jimenez Torija,Carlos (12:14)26

107 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (14:12)26

108 AREVALO 22,4 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (13:12)25

109 GOLF PARK 24,7 27Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (17:8)25

110 GREEN PADDOCK 26,5 29Fernandez Delgado,Luis (13:12)25

111 CAMPO DE TIRO 28,0 29Mazon Cabrera,Ricardo (13:12)25

112 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Rubio Contreras,Clara Isabel (14:11)25

113 TORRIJOS GOLF 15,7 17Perez Jimenez,Victor (13:11)24

114 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio (13:11)24

115 MILITAR DEHESA 25,6 28San Jose Martin,Ramon (11:13)24

116 JARAMA RACE 25,0 28Broomtield Calpena,Christian (14:10)24

117 EL ENCIN 25,8 29Pascual Ruiz-Ogarrio,Daniel (10:14)24

118 RETAMARES 17,5 19Rojas Garcia,Jose Luis (14:9)23

119 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (12:10)22

120 GOLF PARK 28,0 29Garcia Perez,Jose Manuel (13:9)22

121 EL ENCIN 31,6 29Valverde Ponce,Jesus (14:8)22

122 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 29Sanchez   Sanchez,Luis Miguel (14:8)22

123 GOLF PARK 29,3 29Pescador Hernandez,Sergio (10:11)21

124 Federación Madr 26,8 29Agudin de La Cruz,Luis (18:3)21

125 ALOHA 32,1 30Marina Escudero,Pilar (12:9)21

126 SANTANDER 13,4 14Ruano Rovira,Francisco Javier (17:3)20

127 Federación Madr 18,7 20Navarro Maldonado,Manuel Ramon (9:11)20

128 PUERTA HIERRO 24,1 27Aznar Escudero,Pedro (9:10)19

129 ANG SAN RAFAEL 17,6 19Garcia Sanchidrian,Fernando Jose (9:9)18

130 GOLF PARK 34,4 29Obando Viada,Diego (10:8)18

131 CAMPO DE TIRO 27,0 29Cantarero Llordachs,Guillermo (11:7)18

132 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Herraez Polvorinos,Antonio (12:6)18

133 C.T.G. 25,0 28Vinuesa Velasco,Victor (10:6)16

134 EL ENCIN 36,0 29Nafria Alonso,Israel (9:7)16

135 EL ESTUDIANTE 36,0 29Gonzalez Martinez,Manuel (10:6)16

136 Federación Madr 26,5 30Cermeño Roco,Pilar (13:3)16

137 PAL NEGRALEJO 33,0 29Benito Ribera,Jose Francisco (7:5)12

138 RSHECC 36,0 30Arto de Prado,Marina (7:5)12

139 GOLF PARK 35,0 30Arias Brizuela,Isabael Maria (5:4)9

EL ESPINAR 12,8 14Muñoz Ramos,Marcelino No Entr.

CAMPO DE TIRO 36,0 29Perez-Villacastin Dominguez,Julian No Entr.

Federación Madr 32,4 30Suarez Leoz,Marta No Entr.

MASIA ESTRELLAS 36,0 30Bas Ibañez,Maria No Entr.

BARBERAN COLLAR 19,0 21Sobrino Garcia,Juan No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Jimenez Blazquez,Pablo No Pres.

CENTRO NACIONAL 33,9 29Martin Gonzalez,Jaime No Pres.
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DAMAS

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 CENTRO NACIONAL 26,6 30Sobrino Cermeño,Leticia (21:22)43

2 VILLA DE MADRID 9,0 10Lopez Freyre,Silvina (21:18)39

3 CENTRO NACIONAL 24,9 28Sobrino Cermeño,Marta (23:14)37

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (19:17)36

5 AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,5 30Martinez Fresno,Ana Maria (22:13)35

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,4 29Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (18:16)34

7 TORRIJOS GOLF 31,0 30Valtierra Esteban,Victoria (17:15)32

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 21Nuñez Soria,Raquel (20:11)31

9 ARANJUEZ 13,9 16Rodriguez Ortiz,Maria Jesus (12:18)30

10 GUADALAJARA 25,7 29Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:15)30

11 TORRIJOS GOLF 29,0 30Muñoz   Fernandez,Maria Luisa (17:13)30

12 PUERTA HIERRO 18,9 21Perez-Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (16:13)29

13 RSHECC 20,6 23Nebot Fernandez,Cristina (13:16)29

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (14:15)29

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 26Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (15:13)28

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,2 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (16:10)26

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Rubio Contreras,Clara Isabel (14:11)25

18 RSHECC 11,6 13Mendoza Calzudes,Katherine (10:12)22

19 ALOHA 32,1 30Marina Escudero,Pilar (12:9)21

20 Federación Madr 26,5 30Cermeño Roco,Pilar (13:3)16

21 RSHECC 36,0 30Arto de Prado,Marina (7:5)12

22 GOLF PARK 35,0 30Arias Brizuela,Isabael Maria (5:4)9

Federación Madr 32,4 30Suarez Leoz,Marta No Entr.

MASIA ESTRELLAS 36,0 30Bas Ibañez,Maria No Entr.
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SENIORS

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (25:21)46

2 Federación Madr 20,3 22Sanchez Rubal,Pedro Jose (24:20)44

3 RSHECC 11,3 12Fraile Moreno,Jesus (22:20)42

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (22:20)42

5 FORO 2000 4,9 5Montes Alonso,Jose Antonio (19:22)41

6 GREEN PADDOCK 21,6 24Jaen Orellana,Jorge (21:20)41

7 ENTREPINOS 23,0 25Herreras Lopez,Carlos (17:23)40

8 VILLA DE MADRID 9,0 10Lopez Freyre,Silvina (21:18)39

9 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,1 15Paes Martin,Angel (20:19)39

10 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,5 29Gomez de Cisneros Ramos,Juan (19:20)39

11 C.T.G. 22,3 25Rivero Hernandez,Carlos Lorenzo (19:19)38

12 RSHECC 6,7 7Lliso Aranguren,Jorge (17:20)37

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (18:19)37

14 VILLA DE MADRID 12,1 13Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (18:19)37

15 FORO 2000 7,5 8Aboy Sáez,Antonio (19:17)36

16 MILITAR DEHESA 17,6 19Martinez Iglesias,Victor (18:18)36

17 RSHECC 25,1 28Olias Carchenilla,Julio (18:18)36

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (19:17)36

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (19:17)36

20 OLI HINOJOSA 12,2 13Tietz Lopez-Muñiz,Pablo (17:18)35

21 SOMONTES 16,4 18Malo de Molina Martinez,Rafael (19:16)35

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,2 27Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (16:19)35

23 AUPAGOLF 26,3 29Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (18:17)35

24 AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,5 30Martinez Fresno,Ana Maria (22:13)35

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 21Martin Sobrino,Tomas (16:18)34

26 COTO  CLUB GOLF 20,8 23Gefaell Camacho,Javier (18:16)34

27 VILLA DE MADRID 25,3 28Silvela Diaz-Criado,Jaime (17:17)34

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Jimenez Saez,Salvador (19:15)34

29 Federación Madr 4,7 5San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (18:15)33

30 Federación Madr 10,3 11Garcia Ros,David (19:14)33

31 LA FAISANERA 15,2 16Rincon Niño,Pablo (16:17)33

32 TORREJON 20,1 22Gonzalez-Tapia Blanco,Pedro Emilio (16:17)33

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,0 23Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (19:14)33

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,2 26Ladrero Gutierrez,Jose Ramon (19:14)33

35 RSHECC 26,5 29Vidaurre Bernal,Borja (13:20)33

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,5 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (17:15)32

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (13:19)32

38 OLI HINOJOSA 20,0 22Garcia Martinez,Andres (21:11)32

39 LEON-PROSACYR 21,1 23Garcia Blanco,Jose Luis (15:17)32

40 TORRIJOS GOLF 31,0 30Valtierra Esteban,Victoria (17:15)32

41 LA HERRERIA 5,1 5Ollero Cuervo,Jesus (15:16)31

42 GOLF PARK 11,8 13Perez Carretero,Oscar (16:15)31

43 FORO 2000 12,7 14Saguar Fernandez,Antonio (18:13)31

44 MUDELA 13,5 15Diaz Mata,Francisco (18:13)31

45 ANG SAN RAFAEL 15,1 16Azcona Fernandez,Roberto (16:15)31

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 20Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (17:14)31

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Rubio Casillas,Jose Luis (16:15)31

48 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 21Nuñez Soria,Raquel (20:11)31

49 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,6 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (11:20)31

50 OLI HINOJOSA 22,9 25Peña Martinez,Felix (19:12)31

51 Federación Madr 8,7 9Paradinas Glez.de V,Eduardo (16:14)30
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SENIORS

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :
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HCP
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Exac
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52 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (13:17)30

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (17:13)30

54 ARANJUEZ 13,9 16Rodriguez Ortiz,Maria Jesus (12:18)30

55 LAS REJAS 15,0 16Hernandez Sanchez,Jorge (19:11)30

56 LA FAISANERA 20,2 22Hernando Perez,Jose Antonio (15:15)30

57 TORRIJOS GOLF 20,4 22Quero Remolins,Francisco (16:14)30

58 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,8 29Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo (14:16)30

59 GUADALAJARA 25,7 29Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:15)30

60 LAS REJAS 26,7 29Manzano Molero,Jose Luis (18:12)30

61 TORRIJOS GOLF 29,0 30Muñoz   Fernandez,Maria Luisa (17:13)30

62 ARANJUEZ 14,3 15Fernandez Almodovar,Amadeo (13:16)29

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (18:11)29

64 PUERTA HIERRO 18,9 21Perez-Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (16:13)29

65 Federación Madr 19,3 21Sobrino Garcia,Jesus (16:13)29

66 RSHECC 20,6 23Nebot Fernandez,Cristina (13:16)29

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (14:15)29

68 LA ENVIA 22,0 24Escriva Belmonte,Jose Luis (14:15)29

69 MASPALOMAS 25,0 28Falcon Ravelo,Juan Fco. (16:13)29

70 VAL DE ROIS 26,7 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (12:17)29

71 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (15:14)29

72 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Sobrino Garcia,Jaime (16:13)29

73 FORO 2000 9,3 10de Lago Lopez,Julian (18:10)28

74 EL ENCIN 10,7 11Cervigon Manso,Jesus (14:14)28

75 LA FAISANERA 10,4 11Griño Diaz,Emilio (18:10)28

76 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,3 15Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (13:15)28

77 PUTT & DRIVE 15,6 17Gonzalez Garcia,David (15:13)28

78 OLI HINOJOSA 22,0 24Rodriguez Retamar,Antonio (14:14)28

79 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 26Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (15:13)28

80 AREVALO 9,3 10Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (15:12)27

81 LA HERRERIA 11,5 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (10:17)27

82 Federación Madr 19,5 21Sobrino Garcia,Carlos (12:15)27

83 RSHECC 24,0 26Abadia Pozuelo,Jorge (11:16)27

84 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (16:11)27

85 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (14:12)26

86 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,2 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (16:10)26

87 CHAN DO FENTO 16,9 18Fernandez Cuenca,Miguel Ignacio (18:8)26

88 RSHECC 18,6 20Perez-Arcos Alonso,Jose Maria (16:10)26

89 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,5 28Jimenez Torija,Carlos (12:14)26

90 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (14:12)26

91 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (12:13)25

92 GOLF PARK 24,7 27Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (17:8)25

93 GREEN PADDOCK 26,5 29Fernandez Delgado,Luis (13:12)25

94 TORRIJOS GOLF 15,7 17Perez Jimenez,Victor (13:11)24

95 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio (13:11)24

96 MILITAR DEHESA 25,6 28San Jose Martin,Ramon (11:13)24

97 JARAMA RACE 25,0 28Broomtield Calpena,Christian (14:10)24

98 RETAMARES 17,5 19Rojas Garcia,Jose Luis (14:9)23

99 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (12:10)22

100 GOLF PARK 28,0 29Garcia Perez,Jose Manuel (13:9)22

101 Federación Madr 26,8 29Agudin de La Cruz,Luis (18:3)21

102 ALOHA 32,1 30Marina Escudero,Pilar (12:9)21
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103 Federación Madr 18,7 20Navarro Maldonado,Manuel Ramon (9:11)20

104 PUERTA HIERRO 24,1 27Aznar Escudero,Pedro (9:10)19

105 ANG SAN RAFAEL 17,6 19Garcia Sanchidrian,Fernando Jose (9:9)18

106 RSHECC 36,0 30Arto de Prado,Marina (7:5)12

107 GOLF PARK 35,0 30Arias Brizuela,Isabael Maria (5:4)9

LA FAISANERA 4,0 4Rodriguez Sanchez,Francisco Javier No Entr.

LA DEHESA 9,1 10Pozo Ortega,David No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon No Entr.

CAMPO DE TIRO 36,0 29Perez-Villacastin Dominguez,Julian No Entr.

Federación Madr 32,4 30Suarez Leoz,Marta No Entr.

ARANJUEZ 6,4 7Poveda Sanchez,Jose No Pres.

BARBERAN COLLAR 19,0 21Sobrino Garcia,Juan No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Jimenez Blazquez,Pablo No Pres.
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CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20
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Juego
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1 FORO 2000 4,9 5Montes Alonso,Jose Antonio (17:19)36

2 PUERTA HIERRO 3,3 3Fernandez-Henestrosa Cagiga,Pablo (18:17)35

3 CAMPO DE TIRO 3,5 3Gefaell Martinez,Javier (19:15)34

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (18:14)32

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,3 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (18:13)31

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,5 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (16:15)31

7 RSHECC 11,3 12Fraile Moreno,Jesus (16:14)30

8 RSHECC 6,7 7Lliso Aranguren,Jorge (14:16)30

9 CENTRO NACIONAL 6,3 6Sobrino Cermeño,Gonzalo (14:16)30

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (16:13)29

11 VILLA DE MADRID 9,0 10Lopez Freyre,Silvina (16:13)29

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,8 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (14:15)29

13 FORO 2000 7,5 8Aboy Sáez,Antonio (15:13)28

14 Federación Madr 4,7 5San Juan Barrero,Carlos Enrique (16:12)28

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Ramon Gonzalez,Diego (15:12)27

16 ZARAPICOS 10,3 11Oliva Gonzalez,Antonio (15:12)27

17 OLI HINOJOSA 16,2 18de Rivas Bravo,Felipe (14:12)26

18 CENTRO NACIONAL 16,1 18Gonzalez Delgado,Jaime (16:10)26

19 SALAMANCA FORUM 14,1 15Paes Martin,Angel (14:12)26

20 CC EL TIRO 10,2 11Ybañez de La Peña,Alvaro (12:14)26

21 LA HERRERIA 5,1 5Ollero Cuervo,Jesus (13:13)26

22 Federación Madr 6,6 7Suso Teixidor,Francisco Javier (13:12)25

23 VILLA DE MADRID 18,0 20de La Pisa Carrion,Antonio (13:11)24

24 NORBA CLUB 12,7 14Mateos Piñero,Mariano (14:10)24

25 VILLA DE MADRID 12,1 13Ortiz Revuelta,Jose (12:12)24

26 Federación Madr 11,1 12Maside Echavarren,Javier (11:13)24

27 Federación Madr 6,6 7Hernandez Perez,Angel (13:11)24

28 OLI HINOJOSA 12,2 13Tietz Lopez-Muñiz,Pablo (11:12)23

29 Federación Madr 8,7 9Santos-Suarez Zuazo,Jose (10:13)23

30 Federación Madr 20,3 22Sanchez Rubal,Pedro Jose (13:9)22

31 Federación Madr 17,1 19Sanchez-Horneros San Martin,Alberto (11:11)22

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,6 15Ramirez Flores,Francisco (9:13)22

33 Federación Madr 10,3 11Garcia Ros,David (14:8)22

34 Federación Madr 8,7 9Paradinas Glez.de V,Eduardo (12:10)22

35 EL ESTUDIANTE 10,0 11Barroso Amador,Francisco Javier (11:10)21

36 FORO 2000 9,3 10de Lago Lopez,Julian (13:8)21

37 LA HERRERIA 5,6 6Fernandez Gonzalez,Diego (10:11)21

38 LA FAISANERA 15,2 16Rincon Niño,Pablo (10:10)20

39 FORO 2000 12,7 14Saguar Fernandez,Antonio (12:8)20

40 GOLF PARK 11,8 13Perez Carretero,Oscar (11:9)20

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,5 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (11:9)20

42 EL ENCIN 10,7 11Cervigon Manso,Jesus (11:9)20

43 Federación Madr 17,9 20Izquierdo Prieto,Juan (13:6)19

44 Federación Madr 16,1 18Gomez de La Serna Gutierrez,Victor (8:11)19

45 LA FAISANERA 10,4 11Griño Diaz,Emilio (13:6)19

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,1 28Terron Martin,Francisco Javier (10:8)18

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 25Ramon Rubio,David (6:12)18

48 ENTREPINOS 23,0 25Herreras Lopez,Carlos (8:10)18

49 MILITAR DEHESA 17,6 19Martinez Iglesias,Victor (9:9)18

50 SOMONTES 16,4 18Malo de Molina Martinez,Rafael (10:8)18

51 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,4 17Resusta   Bru,Jose Maria (12:6)18

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-20 21:11 Pag. 1 / 4



SCRATCH

CIRCUITO CORPORATE GOLF 2024Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2024-07-20

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 ANG SAN RAFAEL 15,1 16Azcona Fernandez,Roberto (10:8)18

53 LA HERRERIA 11,5 12Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (6:12)18

54 VILLA DE MADRID 10,7 11de La Peña Varela,Gonzalo (8:10)18

55 AREVALO 9,3 10Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (10:8)18

56 GREEN PADDOCK 21,6 24Jaen Orellana,Jorge (9:8)17

57 FORO 2000 15,6 17Gorroño Ruiz,David (10:7)17

58 LAS REJAS 15,0 16Hernandez Sanchez,Jorge (12:5)17

59 MUDELA 13,5 15Diaz Mata,Francisco (11:6)17

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (7:10)17

61 COSTA BALLENA 10,2 11Gefaell Martinez,Jorge (10:7)17

62 LA FAISANERA 10,6 11Elhamiani Elmansouri,Faouzi (12:5)17

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,6 29Martin   Leiro,Alfonso (6:10)16

64 RSHECC 23,1 25Gordillo Fernandez de Villavicencio,Ignacio (8:8)16

65 SOMONTES 20,2 22Nieves Saez,Javier (8:8)16

66 ALICANTE 17,8 19Garcia-Valdecasas Colell,Gonzalo (8:8)16

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,5 18Gomez de Fernando,Juan (12:4)16

68 ARANJUEZ 13,9 16Rodriguez Ortiz,Maria Jesus (5:11)16

69 RAC SANTIAGO 14,1 15Blanco Rey,Santiago (13:3)16

70 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (10:6)16

71 Federación Madr 24,7 27Canales Ollero,Ignacio (7:8)15

72 C.T.G. 22,3 25Rivero Hernandez,Carlos Lorenzo (8:7)15

73 JARAMA RACE 19,6 21Santiago Olalquiaga,Rafael de (8:7)15

74 LAS REJAS 16,2 18Sanchez-Horneros Calderon,Guillermo (8:7)15

75 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (10:5)15

76 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,3 15Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (8:7)15

77 CENTRO NACIONAL 26,6 30Sobrino Cermeño,Leticia (7:7)14

78 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 29Gomez de Fernando,Ignacio (11:3)14

79 TORREJON 20,1 22Gonzalez-Tapia Blanco,Pedro Emilio (7:7)14

80 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,0 21Martin Sobrino,Tomas (6:8)14

81 OLI HINOJOSA 19,3 21Sanchez Toran,Gonzalo (8:6)14

82 PUERTA HIERRO 18,9 21Perez-Seoane Alvarez de Toledo,Maria (9:5)14

83 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 20Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (8:6)14

84 RSHECC 18,6 20Perez-Arcos Alonso,Jose Maria (9:5)14

85 CC EL TIRO 17,7 19Suarez de Tangil Peletier,Fernando (9:5)14

86 PUTT & DRIVE 15,6 17Gonzalez Garcia,David (9:5)14

87 ARANJUEZ 14,3 15Fernandez Almodovar,Amadeo (6:8)14

88 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (7:7)14

89 CENTRO NACIONAL 24,9 28Sobrino Cermeño,Marta (10:3)13

90 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,2 26Ladrero Gutierrez,Jose Ramon (8:5)13

91 LA FAISANERA 20,2 22Hernando Perez,Jose Antonio (7:6)13

92 OLI HINOJOSA 20,0 22Garcia Martinez,Andres (10:3)13

93 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,6 21Nuñez Soria,Raquel (11:2)13

94 SANTANDER 13,4 14Ruano Rovira,Francisco Javier (11:2)13

95 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,5 29Gomez de Cisneros Ramos,Juan (7:5)12

96 C.T.G. 24,1 27Delgado Garcia,David Ricardo (7:5)12

97 CENTRO NACIONAL 22,0 24Acedo-Rico Gil-Rodrigo,Guillermo (8:4)12

98 COTO  CLUB GOLF 20,8 23Gefaell Camacho,Javier (7:5)12

99 CHAN DO FENTO 16,9 18Fernandez Cuenca,Miguel Ignacio (9:3)12

100 RSHECC 11,6 13Mendoza Calzudes,Katherine (5:7)12

101 AMIGOS HOYO 19 26,5 30Martinez Fresno,Ana Maria (9:2)11

102 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,7 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (6:5)11
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103 VILLA DE MADRID 25,3 28Silvela Diaz-Criado,Jaime (7:4)11

104 NATURAVILA GOLF 24,2 27Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (6:5)11

105 OLI HINOJOSA 22,9 25Peña Martinez,Felix (8:3)11

106 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,6 24Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (3:8)11

107 OLI HINOJOSA 22,0 24Rodriguez Retamar,Antonio (6:5)11

108 LEON-PROSACYR 21,1 23Garcia Blanco,Jose Luis (5:6)11

109 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,0 23Rodriguez-Berzosa Cortes,Fernando (9:2)11

110 TORRIJOS GOLF 20,4 22Quero Remolins,Francisco (5:6)11

111 Federación Madr 19,5 21Sobrino Garcia,Carlos (6:5)11

112 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,2 18Gomez del Pozo,Susana (8:3)11

113 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,7 17Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (8:3)11

114 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (6:5)11

115 RSHECC 26,5 29Vidaurre Bernal,Borja (3:7)10

116 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Jimenez   Herraez,Borja Ignacio (5:5)10

117 LAS REJAS 26,7 29Manzano Molero,Jose Luis (7:3)10

118 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Jimenez Saez,Salvador (7:3)10

119 RSHECC 25,1 28Olias Carchenilla,Julio (4:6)10

120 LA VALMUZA 25,5 28Goyenechea Hernandez,Javier (6:4)10

121 LA ENVIA 22,0 24Escriva Belmonte,Jose Luis (5:5)10

122 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (6:4)10

123 Federación Madr 19,3 21Sobrino Garcia,Jesus (6:4)10

124 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Rubio Casillas,Jose Luis (6:4)10

125 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,0 20Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio (5:5)10

126 RETAMARES 17,5 19Rojas Garcia,Jose Luis (7:3)10

127 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (4:5)9

128 CARTHAGO 33,1 29Amo Wandosell,Alvaro (3:6)9

129 CARTHAGO 26,5 29Amo Wandosell,Eduardo (5:4)9

130 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,4 29Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (5:4)9

131 Federación Madr 26,9 29Gomez Andreo,Sergio (5:4)9

132 Federación Madr 23,3 26Gomez Acuña,Angel (7:2)9

133 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,1 21Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (6:3)9

134 TORRIJOS GOLF 15,7 17Perez Jimenez,Victor (5:4)9

135 TORRIJOS GOLF 31,0 30Valtierra Esteban,Victoria (5:3)8

136 ALOHA 27,4 29Rodriguez Barroso,Enrique (5:3)8

137 GOLF PARK 26,9 29Vaz Benitez,Douglas (5:3)8

138 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Sobrino Garcia,Jaime (6:2)8

139 JARAMA RACE 25,0 28Broomtield Calpena,Christian (5:3)8

140 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (4:4)8

141 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,0 26Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (4:4)8

142 RSHECC 24,0 26Abadia Pozuelo,Jorge (4:4)8

143 RSHECC 20,6 23Nebot Fernandez,Cristina (4:4)8

144 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,8 29Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo (4:3)7

145 AUPAGOLF 26,3 29Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (4:3)7

146 EL ENCIN 31,6 29Valverde Ponce,Jesus (6:1)7

147 LA DEHESA 22,5 25Zubia Robledano,Javier (3:4)7

148 AREVALO 22,4 25Duarte Alonso,Jesus Raul (5:2)7

149 TORRIJOS GOLF 29,0 30Muñoz   Fernandez,Maria Luisa (3:3)6

150 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Rubio Contreras,Clara Isabel (5:1)6

151 VAL DE ROIS 26,7 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (2:4)6

152 GREEN PADDOCK 26,5 29Fernandez Delgado,Luis (3:3)6

153 CAMPO DE TIRO 28,0 29Mazon Cabrera,Ricardo (3:3)6
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154 Federación Madr 26,8 29Agudin de La Cruz,Luis (6:0)6

155 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,5 28Jimenez Torija,Carlos (2:4)6

156 GOLF PARK 28,0 29Garcia Perez,Jose Manuel (3:2)5

157 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 29Sanchez   Sanchez,Luis Miguel (3:2)5

158 CAMPO DE TIRO 27,0 29Cantarero Llordachs,Guillermo (4:1)5

159 GOLF PARK 34,4 29Obando Viada,Diego (4:1)5

160 MASPALOMAS 25,0 28Falcon Ravelo,Juan Fco. (3:2)5

161 GOLF PARK 24,7 27Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (5:0)5

162 Federación Madr 18,7 20Navarro Maldonado,Manuel Ramon (2:3)5

163 ANG SAN RAFAEL 17,6 19Garcia Sanchidrian,Fernando Jose (3:2)5

164 Federación Madr 26,5 30Cermeño Roco,Pilar (4:0)4

165 EL ENCIN 36,0 29Nafria Alonso,Israel (2:2)4

166 GUADALAJARA 25,7 29Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (3:1)4

167 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (3:1)4

168 GOLF PARK 29,3 29Pescador Hernandez,Sergio (3:1)4

169 MILITAR DEHESA 25,6 28San Jose Martin,Ramon (2:2)4

170 ALOHA 32,1 30Marina Escudero,Pilar (2:1)3

171 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Herraez Polvorinos,Antonio (2:1)3

172 C.T.G. 25,0 28Vinuesa Velasco,Victor (2:1)3

173 RSHECC 36,0 30Arto de Prado,Marina (1:1)2

174 EL ENCIN 25,8 29Pascual Ruiz-Ogarrio,Daniel (0:2)2

175 EL ESTUDIANTE 36,0 29Gonzalez Martinez,Manuel (1:1)2

176 PUERTA HIERRO 24,1 27Aznar Escudero,Pedro (1:1)2

177 GOLF PARK 35,0 30Arias Brizuela,Isabael Maria (0:1)1

178 PAL NEGRALEJO 33,0 29Benito Ribera,Jose Francisco (1:0)1

Federación Madr 32,4 30Suarez Leoz,Marta No Entr.

MASIA ESTRELLAS 36,0 30Bas Ibañez,Maria No Entr.

CAMPO DE TIRO 36,0 29Perez-Villacastin Dominguez,Julian No Entr.

EL ESPINAR 12,8 14Muñoz Ramos,Marcelino No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,5 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon No Entr.

LA DEHESA 9,1 10Pozo Ortega,David No Entr.

LA HERRERIA 8,8 9Navarro Serrano,Jorge No Entr.

LA FAISANERA 4,0 4Rodriguez Sanchez,Francisco Javier No Entr.

CENTRO NACIONAL 33,9 29Martin Gonzalez,Jaime No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Jimenez Blazquez,Pablo No Pres.

BARBERAN COLLAR 19,0 21Sobrino Garcia,Juan No Pres.

CC EL TIRO 12,1 13Sagi-Vela Carbonell,Jaime No Pres.

JARAMA RACE 9,5 10Escudero Navarrete,Manuel No Pres.

ARANJUEZ 6,4 7Poveda Sanchez,Jose No Pres.
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